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ENDURO BASTIDA DE TOST

CLUB SEDIS

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

1
34
5

i

21

w N

17

© 0o

19
33
22
10
143
120
53
137
54
50
14
20
83
13
78
102
121
79
123
16
125
132
124
128
18
75
80
126
131
122
101
130

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
ROBLEDO , LUCIANO

PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL

PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
ABELLA MORA, JAUME
CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
BELLONE, CARLO LUCIANO
GIL I SALA, XAVIER

CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL

MONTANE RODRIGUEZ, PERE XAVIER

BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS
MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC
ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO
PUERTAS MAMPEL, VICTOR
LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
ARENAS PERNA, XAVIER
SUBIRATS ROYO, DANI
PARCERISAS VINAS, DAVID
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
JORBA PRATS, GUILLEM
CARDONA NOVAS, ALBERT
FONT SALVANS, ARNAU

MORA LORCA, MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI
OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI
SANCHEZ PINOS, AARON
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
SERRARIPOLL, DAVID
BARILARO CAPARROS, ALBERT
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC

MARCA
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO

KTM

KTM
SHERCO
FANTIC
BETA

GAS GAS
RIEJU
SHERCO

FANTIC
HONDA
GAS GAS

KTM

KTM

GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
FANTIC
SHERCO
GAS GAS
SHERCO
BETA

HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
HONDA

SHERCO

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
E-1252
E-125 2
Junior Open
E-125 2
Junior Open
Senior B 2T
Junior Open
Senior B 4T
Junior Open
Junior Open
E-1252
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 2T
E-125 2
Junior Open
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
E-1252
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Master 45
Seénior C 4T
Master 45
Junior Trofeu
Seénior C 4T
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44 ENDURO

02:07'80
02:14'12
02:14'17
02:14'62
02:14'71
02:15'67
02:15'98
02:16'27
02:18'40
02:19'19
02:19'58
02:21'09
02:22'15
02:22'72
02:23'06
02:23'51
02:23'63
02:23'99
02:25'06
02:25'56
02:26'39
02:26'70
02:27'27
02:27'60
02:27'62
02:28'27
02:28'59
02:28'93
02:29'47
02:29'59
02:30'23
02:30'54
02:30'59
02:30'69
02:30'84
02:31'55
02:32'88
02:32'96
02:33'00
02:33'05
02:34'40
02:34'58
02:35'01

DIF.

00:06'32
00:06'37
00:06'82
00:06'91
00:07'87
00:08'18
00:08'47
00:10'60
00:11'39
00:11'78
00:13'29
00:14'35
00:14'92
00:15'26
00:15'71
00:15'83
00:16'19
00:17'26
00:17'76
00:18'59
00:18'90
00:19'47
00:19'80
00:19'82
00:20'47
00:20'79
00:21'13
00:21'67
00:21'79
00:22'43
00:22'74
00:22'79
00:22'89
00:23'04
00:23'75
00:25'08
00:25'16
00:25'20
00:25'25
00:26'60
00:26'78
00:27'21
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ENDURO BASTIDA DE TOST
CLUB SEDIS
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

44

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

139
51
72
77
82

127

200

135

129
76

204

142
70
84

201
31
74

136

301
55

134

171

300

104

145

144

173

170

141
86

146

231
52

140
30

303
73

172

304

230

203

GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR
NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO
CATALA MIRO, ROGER

GARCIA PEREZ UBINA, MANUEL
PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER

RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL
PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES
GARCIA CLAVEGUERA, GERARD
PINOL CURTO, ALBERT

LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE

COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
TABIOS MENACHO, ABRAHAM
COMBALIA CURTO, ALEJANDRO
COMBALIA DOMINI, ALEX

CANO SANCHEZ, XAVIER
HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI
SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA
VAQUE MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS

ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD
VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA
SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL
VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA
PAGES PARRA, NADIR
PANADES CERVERA, TONI

HEDIAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO

MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM
SANCHEZ ESTEPA, CARLOS
MARIN ANDREU, SERGI
TORRA BARALDES, LLUIS
MARQUES GUASCH, JORDI
FERRER NUEZ, CARLOS
ANGLES ANGLES, JOAN
SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT
LLUIS PEREZ, PERE
CASTELLA INFANTE, GERARD
FONOLL TORRENS, LOURDES
PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE

MONTSENY CALVET, JOSEP MARIA

MARCA
BETA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

KTM

GAS GAS
KTM
SHERCO
BETA
KTM
SHERCO
BETA
SHERCO

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
RIEJU

BETA

KTM

KTM

KTM
SHERCO

ZERO
KTM
BETA
SHERCO

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior C 2T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 4T
Master 45
Master 45
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 4T
Master 45
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Master 45
Junior Open
Seénior B 4T
Seénior C 2T
Fémines
Seénior B 2T
Master 55
Seénior C 4T
Fémines
Junior Trofeu
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 2T
Master 55
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 2T
Junior Open
Fémines
Senior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
Fémines
Master 55
Master 45
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02:35'01
02:35'42
02:35'44
02:35'97
02:36'37
02:36'55
02:36'55
02:36'79
02:37'20
02:38'65
02:40'73
02:41'11
02:41'98
02:42'76
02:42'97
02:4377
02:44'25
02:44'27
02:44'53
02:46'72
02:49'23
02:49'70
02:51'07
02:51'63
02:52'35
02:52'37
02:52'60
02:53'36
02:53'64
02:54'27
02:57'29
02:59'54
03:02'32
03:04'76
03:05'49
03:18'04
03:18'26
03:20'76
03:27'90
03:28'43
04:03'92

DIF.

00:27'21
00:27'62
00:27'64
00:28'17
00:28'57
00:28'75
00:28'75
00:28'99
00:29'40
00:30'85
00:32'93
00:33'31
00:34'18
00:34'96
00:35'17
00:35'97
00:36'45
00:36'47
00:36'73
00:38'92
00:41'43
00:41'90
00:43'27
00:43'83
00:44'55
00:44'57
00:44'80
00:45'56
00:45'84
00:46'47
00:49'49
00:51'74
00:54'52
00:56'96
00:57'69
01:10'24
01:10'46
01:12'96
01:20'10
01:20'63
01:56'12
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44

ENDURO BASTIDA DE TOST

CLUB SEDIS

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

© 00 ~NO O~ WNPF

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

1
17
4
5
3
21
34
8
19
7
22
10
50

© N

33
104
143

14
102

53

78

54

20

83
101

79
137
120

75
131
123
121

13
125
128
124

18

72

76

82
129
127

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX

PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
ROBLEDO , LUCIANO

CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
ABELLA MORA, JAUME

GIL I SALA, XAVIER

CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL
LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL
SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
BELLONE, CARLO LUCIANO
SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL
MONTANE RODRIGUEZ, PERE XAVIER
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
PUERTAS MAMPEL, VICTOR
ARENAS PENA, XAVIER
SUBIRATS ROYO, DANI
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
JORBA PRATS, GUILLEM
ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO
BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC
BARILARO CAPARROS, ALBERT
CARDONA NOVAS, ALBERT
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
PARCERISAS VINAS, DAVID
MORA LORCA, MANUEL
SANCHEZ PINOS, AARON
OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
CATALA MIRO, ROGER

GARCIA CLAVEGUERA, GERARD
PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER
PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES
RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE

MARCA
KTM
KTM

SHERCO
KTM
KTM

SHERCO
SHERCO
FANTIC

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
BETA
FANTIC
KTM

GAS GAS
KTM
SHERCO
HONDA
GAS GAS

HUSQVARNA
RIEJU

HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO
GAS GAS

SHERCO
BETA
SHERCO

SHERCO
KTM

KTM
BETA
GAS GAS

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Enduro Elit
Junior Open
E-1252
Enduro Elit
E-125 2
E-1252
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Seénior B 2T
E-1252
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
Junior Open
Seénior B 4T
Junior Open
Junior Trofeu
Seénior C 2T
E-1252
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Junior Open
Seénior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior B 4T
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 4T
Master 45
Senior C 2T
Master 45
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 4T
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02:09'76
02:14'16
02:14'66
02:15'55
02:17'30
02:17'49
02:17'77
02:1824
02:18'73
02:19'45
02:20'71
02:20'76
02:21'25
02:21'61
02:22'25
02:22'43
02:22'55
02:22'87
02:23'37
02:23'40
02:23'55
02:24'72
02:25'18
02:25'81
02:25'88
02:25'90
02:25'97
02:26'53
02:26'96
02:28'42
02:28'43
02:28'47
02:28'97
02:29'03
02:29'59
02:29'75
02:30'35
02:31'50
02:32'26
02:32'78
02:33'41
02:33'72
02:35'50

DIF.

00:04'40
00:04'90
00:05'79
00:07'54
00:07'73
00:08'01
00:08'48
00:08'97
00:09'69
00:10'95
00:11'00
00:11'49
00:11'85
00:12'49
00:12'67
00:12'79
00:13'11
00:13'61
00:13'64
00:13'79
00:14'96
00:15'42
00:16'05
00:16'12
00:16'14
00:16'21
00:16'77
00:17'20
00:18'66
00:18'67
00:18'71
00:1921
00:19'27
00:19'83
00:19'99
00:20'59
00:21'74
00:22'50
00:23'02
00:23'65
00:23'96
00:25'74
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ENDURO BASTIDA DE TOST
CLUB SEDIS
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

4%

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80

139
132
204
130
136
70
51
122
200
16
201
142
80
84
i
74
134
171
141
300
55
31
144
86
146
173
301
170
140
231
145
52
30
135
230
73
303

GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR
RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI
PINOL CURTO, ALBERT
PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC
HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
FONT SALVANS, ARNAU
COMBALIA CURTO, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE

MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
TABIOS MENACHO, ABRAHAM
GARCIA PEREZ UBINA, MANUEL
CANO SANCHEZ, XAVIER
LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS

ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD
MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM
VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA
VAQUE MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
COMBALIA DOMINI, ALEX
PAGES PARRA, NADIR
SANCHEZ ESTEPA, CARLOS
MARIN ANDREU, SERGI
PANADES CERVERA, TONI

SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA
HEDIAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
FERRER NUEZ, CARLOS

TORRA BARALDES, LLUIS
VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA
MARQUES GUASCH, JORDI
ANGLES ANGLES, JOAN

GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL
PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE
LLUIS PEREZ, PERE

SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT

MARCA
BETA

GAS GAS
SHERCO
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HONDA

KTM

FANTIC

BETA

HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS

BETA
SHERCO

KTM
GAS GAS
KTM
BETA
ZERO
RIEJU
KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior C 2T
Master 45
Master 45
Senior C 4T
Sénior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Master 45
Master 45
E-1252
Master 45
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Master 55
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 2T
Fémines
Senior B 2T
Junior Open
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 4T
Fémines
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 2T
Master 55
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 2T
Junior Open
Master 45
Master 55
Senior B 4T
Fémines
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02:35'52
02:35'54
02:35'71
02:35'93
02:35'98
02:35'98
02:37'00
02:37'10
02:37'60
02:37'99
02:38'17
02:39'23
02:40'08
02:40'36
02:42'62
02:43'95
02:46'66
02:47'73
02:48'05
02:48'38
02:48'41
02:49'06
02:49'10
02:49'79
02:53'76
02:54'17
02:55'48
02:57'54
03:00'59
03:00'96
03:01'74
03:05'46
03:08'75
03:12'72
03:23'00
03:46'51
04:24'61

DIF.

00:25'76
00:25'78
00:25'95
00:26'17
00:26'22
00:26'22
00:27'24
00:27'34
00:27'84
00:28'23
00:28'41
00:29'47
00:30'32
00:30'60
00:32'86
00:34'19
00:36'90
00:37'97
00:38'29
00:38'62
00:38'65
00:39'30
00:39'34
00:40'03
00:44'00
00:44'41
00:45'72
00:47'78
00:50'83
00:51'20
00:51'98
00:55'70
00:58'99
01:02'96
01:13'24
01:36'75
02:14'85
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44

ENDURO BASTIDA DE TOST

CLUB SEDIS

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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e
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

1
17

W hOaN

21
34

33

© 00

19
22
102
78
14
50
20
79
137
101
143
53
75
54
83
123
131
121
13
18
124
104
16
120
128
72
125
200
76
127
70

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL

PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL

PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
ROBLEDO, LUCIANO

ABELLA MORA, JAUME
BELLONE , CARLO LUCIANO
CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI

GIL I SALA, XAVIER

TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL
ARENAS PENA, XAVIER

JORBA PRATS, GUILLEM
ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
MONTANE RODRIGUEZ, PERE XAVIER
MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC
PUERTAS MAMPEL, VICTOR
SUBIRATS ROYO, DANI
CARDONA NOVAS, ALBERT
BARILARO CAPARROS, ALBERT
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
PARCERISAS VINAS, DAVID
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI
SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL

FONT SALVANS, ARNAU
BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS
SANCHEZ PINOS, AARON
CATALA MIRO, ROGER

MORA LORCA, MANUEL
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
GARCIA CLAVEGUERA, GERARD
RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN

MARCA
KTM
KTM
KTM

SHERCO
KTM
KTM
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

SHERCO
KTM

KTM
FANTIC

HONDA
HUSQVARNA
RIEJU

BETA

GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
GAS GAS
SHERCO
SHERCO
GAS GAS

SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
FANTIC

BETA
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

GAS GAS
SHERCO

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
E-125 2
E-1252
E-125 2
Junior Open
Senior B 2T
Junior Open
Junior Open
Seénior B 4T
Junior Open
E-1252
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 4T
E-125 2
Seénior B 2T
Junior Open
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 2T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Master 45
Junior Trofeu
E-125 2
Senior C 4T
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 4T
Master 45
Master 45
Senior B 4T
Senior C 4T
Seénior B 4T
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02:07'80
02:12'42
02:14'18
02:14'64
02:16'24
02:16'39
02:16'95
02:17'43
02:19'16
02:19'19
02:19'95
02:20'24
02:21'25
02:21'43
02:22'65
02:22'98
02:23'15
02:23'50
02:23'59
02:24'63
02:24'80
02:25'21
02:25'42
02:25'96
02:26'52
02:26'79
02:27'95
02:28'43
02:28'63
02:29'61
02:29'87
02:30'01
02:30'04
02:30'64
02:30'65
02:30'93
02:32'00
02:32'58
02:32'61
02:32'92
02:33'29
02:35'45
02:35'86

DIF.

00:04'62
00:06'38
00:06'84
00:08'44
00:08'59
00:09'15
00:09'63
00:11'36
00:11'39
00:12'15
00:12'44
00:13'45
00:13'63
00:14'85
00:15'18
00:15'35
00:15'70
00:15'79
00:16'83
00:17'00
00:17'41
00:17'62
00:18'16
00:18'72
00:18'99
00:20'15
00:20'63
00:20'83
00:21'81
00:22'07
00:22'21
00:22'24
00:22'84
00:22'85
00:23'13
00:24'20
00:24'78
00:24'81
00:25'12
00:25'49
00:27'65
00:28'06
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Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e

80
139
122
132

51
136
204
201

e

10
130
142

74
301

82
171
141
300

84
134
173
144
170

55

86
146

31
145
140

52

30
230
231
303

MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI
NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO
HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI
PINOL CURTO, ALBERT
COMBALIA CURTO, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA PEREZ UBINA, MANUEL
CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL
PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC
LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE

CANO SANCHEZ, XAVIER

SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA
PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER

ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD
MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM
VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA
TABIOS MENACHO, ABRAHAM
LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS
PANADES CERVERA, TONI
PAGES PARRA, NADIR

HEDIAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
VAQUE MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
SANCHEZ ESTEPA, CARLOS
MARIN ANDREU, SERGI
COMBALIA DOMINI, ALEX
VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA
FERRER NUEZ, CARLOS
MARQUES GUASCH, JORDI
ANGLES ANGLES, JOAN

PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE
TORRA BARALDES, LLUIS

SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT

MARCA

BETA
HONDA

GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

FANTIC
SHERCO
BETA
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM

KTM
BETA
KTM

GAS GAS
SHERCO

RIEJU
BETA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
ZERO

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior B 4T
Sénior C 2T
Master 45
Master 45
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 2T
Master 45
Master 45
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Fémines
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 2T
Fémines
Senior B 4T
Master 55
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 2T
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 2T
Junior Open
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 2T
Junior Open
Master 55
Master 55
Fémines
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02:36'41
02:36'49
02:37'00
02:37'24
02:37'46
02:38'24
02:38'40
02:38'65
02:38'80
02:39'17
02:39'38
02:40'14
02:41'27
02:43'13
02:44'30
02:46'94
02:47'12
02:47'35
02:50'20
02:50'60
02:51'25
02:51'74
02:51'83
02:52'39
02:52'60
02:56'30
02:56'53
02:57'72
03:04'28
03:04'70
03:23'60
03:31'48
03:31'93
03:42'65

DIF.

00:28'61
00:28'69
00:29'20
00:29'44
00:29'66
00:30'44
00:30'60
00:30'85
00:31'00
00:31'37
00:31'58
00:32'34
00:33'47
00:35'33
00:36'50
00:39'14
00:39'32
00:39'55
00:42'40
00:42'80
00:43'45
00:43'94
00:44'03
00:44'59
00:44'80
00:48'50
00:48'73
00:49'92
00:56'48
00:56'90
01:15'80
01:23'68
01:24'13
01:34'85
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Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 4

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

© 00 ~NO O~ WNPF

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1
17

AN

34

o W

21
33

19

20
53
22
78
54
14
10
79
75
50
83

13
18
16
80
72
76
70
82
51
e
74
31
84
86
52
30

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL

PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
ROBLEDO , LUCIANO
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
BELLONE, CARLO LUCIANO
ABELLA MORA, JAUME
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
ARENAS PENA, XAVIER

MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC

GIL | SALA, XAVIER

GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
PUERTAS MAMPEL, VICTOR
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL
JORBA PRATS, GUILLEM
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC

LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL
SUBIRATS ROYO, DANI
CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
PARCERISAS VINAS, DAVID
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
FONT SALVANS, ARNAU
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
CATALA MIRO, ROGER

GARCIA CLAVEGUERA, GERARD
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER
NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO
GARCIA PEREZ UBINA, MANUEL
CANO SANCHEZ, XAVIER
COMBALIA DOMINI, ALEX
TABIOS MENACHO, ABRAHAM
SANCHEZ ESTEPA, CARLOS
MARQUES GUASCH, JORDI
ANGLES ANGLES, JOAN

MARCA
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
SHERCO

KTM
KTM
SHERCO

KTM

HONDA

GAS GAS
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
FANTIC
FANTIC
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

GAS GAS

FANTIC

SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

KTM
SHERCO

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Junior Open
E-1252
Junior Open
E-1252
Enduro Elit
E-1252
Junior Open
Seénior B 2T
Junior Open
Seénior B 4T
Junior Open
Senior B 2T
E-125 2
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
E-125 2
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Seénior B 4T
Junior Open
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
E-125 2
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Junior Open
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
Junior Open
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02:09'44
02:13'34
02:15'70
02:16'89
02:17'18
02:17'25
02:17'33
02:18'57
02:21'18
02:21'95
02:22'50
02:22'75
02:23'66
02:25'23
02:25'34
02:25'73
02:25'88
02:26'08
02:26'12
02:26'30
02:26'79
02:27'70
02:29'41
02:31'26
02:31'77
02:35'08
02:35'51
02:35'98
02:36'20
02:36'24
02:37'49
02:38'26
02:42'38
02:47'29
02:47'62
02:50'76
02:50'76
03:03'48
03:10'02
03:39'59

DIF.

00:03'90
00:06'26
00:07'45
00:07'74
00:07'81
00:07'89
00:09'13
00:11'74
00:12'51
00:13'06
00:13'31
00:14'22
00:15'79
00:15'90
00:16'29
00:16'44
00:16'64
00:16'68
00:16'86
00:17'35
00:18'26
00:19'97
00:21'82
00:22'33
00:25'64
00:26'07
00:26'54
00:26'76
00:26'80
00:28'05
00:28'82
00:32'94
00:37'85
00:38'18
00:41'32
00:41'32
00:54'04
01:00'58
01:30'15
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